
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 10; Name= MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201109220002
80860

09/22/2011
12:11:22

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

40 56 Instr
#:20070905000
415890

Lot#:11
Book:40 Pg:56
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX

201109220002
80860

09/22/2011
12:11:22

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DELTA LANE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

40 56 Instr
#:20070905000
415890

Lot#:11
Book:40 Pg:56
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX

201111280003
57920

11/28/2011
02:05:57

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

41 127 Instr
#:20070125000
039040

Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:127
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-8

201111280003
57920

11/28/2011
02:05:57

MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GOGGANS
RANDALL H

41 127 Instr
#:20070125000
039040

Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:127
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-8


