Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 10; Name= MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201109220002 80860	09/22/2011 12:11:22	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	E DEEDS	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK			40	56	#:20070905000 415890	Lot#:11 Book:40 Pg:56 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX
201109220002 80860	09/22/2011 12:11:22	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantee		DELTA LANE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			40	56	#:20070905000 415890	Lot#:11 Book:40 Pg:56 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX
201111280003 57920	11/28/2011 02:05:57	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK			41	127	#:20070125000 039040	Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:127 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN PRESERVE PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-8
201111280003 57920	11/28/2011 02:05:57	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GOGGANS RANDALL H			41	127	039040	Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:127 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN PRESERVE PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-8